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Common Data Set 2014-2015

Men Women Men Women
Undergraduates

B1 Degree-seeking, first-time
freshmen 1,776 1,915
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Graduation Rates
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Applications
c1
c1 4588
c1 5026
c1 4325
c1 4802
c1 1776
c1 39
c1 1915
c1 27
c2
| Yes No
c2 X

Admission Requirements
C3



Cc7
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C16 Notification to applicants of admission decision sent
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Accelerated program

Cooperative education program
Cross-registration

Distance learning

Double major

Dual enroliment

English as a Second Language (ESL)
Exchange student program (domestic)

Common Data Set 2014-2015

X

X X X X X
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Ful-time  Part-time
Exclude



13
13
13

2-9
302

2-9

10-19
656

10780

20-29
587

20-39

Common Data Set 2014-2015

30-39
298

40-49
218

50-99
178

100+
130

Total
2369
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Private nonprofit institution: A private institution in which the individual(s) or agency in control receives no









